
Month Holiday Type Date Day

August 2025 Independance Day N 15 Aug 2025 Friday 1

September 2025
Karma Puja S 4 Sep 2025 Thursday 1
Durga Puja - Ashtami S 30 Sep 2025 Tuesday 1

October 2025

Durga Puja – Navami S 1 Oct 2025 Wednesday 1
Durga Puja - Vijaya Dashami N

2 Oct 2025 Thursday 1
Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti N

N 20 Oct 2025 Monday 1

December 2025
IH 11 Dec 2025 Thursday 1

Christmas N 25 Dec 2025 Thursday 1

January 2026
Swami Vivekananda Janma Tithi IH 10 Jan 2026 Saturday 1
Republic Day N 26 Jan 2026 Monday 1

February 2026 Sri Sri Ramakrishna Janma Tithi IH 19 Feb 2026 Thursday 1

March 2026
Dol Yatra/Holi N 4 Mar 2026 Tuesday 1
Sarhul/ Ramzan Id / Eid-ul-Fitar S/N 21 Mar 2026 Saturday 1

TOTAL HOLIDAYS: 13

1. Durga Puja - 29 Sept to 4 Oct. 2025, Monday to Saturday (6 days)
2. Chat Puja - 27 Oct. 2025, Monday (1 day)
3. Ramnavami - 26 March 2026, Saturday (1 day)

Type of Holidays: N – National Holiday, S – State Holiday, IH – Institute Holiday 

This is the approved list of holidays

Swami Bhaveshananda
Administrative Head

ARTD Faculty, RKMVERI

HOLIDAY LIST 2025-2026
Ranchi Campus, RKMVERI

No. of 
Holidays

Diwali / Deepavali /
Sri Sri Kali Puja
Maa Sri Sri Sarada Devi 
Janma Tithi

Note: Classes will ramain suspended (only for students) on the following occassion
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